
鈴鹿レディース　大会

　
大井 恵 太田 彩加 今村 華恵 後藤 裕姫子

二本松礼子 島村 真菜 川瀬 奈津子黒川 淑子

大井 恵 みさとＴＣ

二本松礼子 キートス

太田 彩加 ロランインドア

島村 真菜 ロランインドア

今村 華恵 楠ＳＣ

川瀬 奈津子楠ＳＣ

後藤 裕姫子キートス

黒川 淑子 キートス

　
酒井 直美 榮 寿恵 嶋田 路子 岸江 由紀子

朝日 智美 南条 昌子 澤田 江利 中根 孝子

酒井 直美 鈴鹿庭球塾

朝日 智美 鈴鹿庭球塾

榮 寿恵 GOGOクラブ

南条 昌子 GOGOクラブ

嶋田 路子 みさとＴＣ

澤田 江利 みさとＴＣ

岸江 由紀子キートス

中根 孝子 ロランインドア

　
山中 晃子 大橋 まゆみ 松本 有紀 辻 恵美

岡田 博子 西林 基子 井手 優香 十川 美穂子

山中 晃子 キートス

岡田 博子 キートス

大橋 まゆみ GOGOクラブ

西林 基子 GOGOクラブ

松本 有紀 みさとＴＣ

井手 優香 みさとＴＣ

辻 恵美 ロランインドア

十川 美穂子ロランインドア
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ﾌﾞﾛｯｸ
順位

１位、２位ﾄｰﾅﾒﾝﾄ　

太田 彩加

島村 真菜

大橋 まゆみ 6
西林 基子 6 4
嶋田 路子 5
澤田 江利 6
大井 恵 2
二本松 礼子 6
山中 晃子 1
岡田 博子 6
酒井 直美 2
朝日 智美

ﾌﾞﾛｯｸ
順位

３位、４位ﾄｰﾅﾒﾝﾄ

後藤 裕姫子

黒川 淑子

辻 恵美 6
十川 美穂子 2
榮 寿恵  w/o
南条 昌子 4
今村 華恵 6
川瀬 奈津子 0
松本 有紀 6
井手 優香 6
岸江 由紀子 2
中根 孝子

B-1

A-1

C-2

B-2

A-2

C-1

C-3

B-3

B-4

A-4

A-3

C-4


